
CL 75555 ALONSO BERNARDEZ, ORIOL ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 68939 CALLEJAS JIMENEZ, SAUL ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 90166 CARBALLO FERRER, SERGI ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 75749 CLARET REGUANT, PAU ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 95633 COSTA IBAÑEZ, BERNAT ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 73067 DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ, FERRAN ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 90770 DURAN GARCIA, MANEL ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 90782 GALLARDO GARCIA, JAN ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 75251 GONZALEZ FLORES, OSCAR ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 90203 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 85530 MARTIN RAMOS, VICTOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 93848 NOGALES MAYORDOMO, MARCEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 77104 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 83229 PICO MARTINEZ, JOEL ESP 6 Penya APA Anem-hi

CL 68808 PON INGLADA, MARTI ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 68807 PON NGLADA, ANDONI ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 88692 SAAVEDRA SAL, MARC ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 92801 SALA GIL, ORIOL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 94519 SIQUES VIDAL, ERNEST ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 79607 URIOS MACHIN, JAN ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 95675 VENTURA CORTIJO, ANIOL ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 95756 VILLARAN ALCAIDE, DAVID ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 93113 AFALLAD MIFTAH, WAIL ESP 4 UA Rubí

CT 29532 AIGUADE BERNAUS, PAU ESP 4 AA Xafatolls

CL 73589 ARQUEROS ANTON, JOEL ESP 4 Ripollet UA

CL 87636 CONESA LLOBET, MAX ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CT 28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 81995 CORPAS REINA, ABEL ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CT 28714 DE HARO GUZMAN, IZAN ESP 5 CA Mollet

CT 28911 FERNANDEZ BORRAS, ROGER ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CT 28912 FORNOS MARTINEZ, JORDI ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 94631 GARICANO VIÑALS, ABEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 29687 HABAS SANCHEZ, HUGO ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 72484 JULIA MUJAL, ROGER ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CT 28633 LOPEZ SALA, MARC ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 93409 NICOLAS GARCIA, FRANCESC ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 92795 RAMOS PALOMINO, SERGI ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CT 27323 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, HUGO ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms

CL 95676 SADURNI PLANAGUMA, JAN ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CL 91170 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, JOAN ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 90016 SEIJO GIL, JOEL ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 72506 SERRA TURBAU, PAU ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CL 72205 VILA I SANCHEZ, ORIOL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

Rubí, 12 d'octubre de 2019

1.000m MASC. AL_SUB14M

1.000m MASC. AL_SUB16M

Campionat Catalunya de Tardor 2a. jornada



CL 95348 AGREDANO GILA, VICTOR ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 89228 BOSSEN YGLESIAS, VICTOR ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 72393 BOURY CEBRIAN, ISMAEL ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 79608 CARDONA ACOSTA, JUAN SEBASTIAN ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 90612 CICUJANO MUEDRA, ELOI ESP 7 GEiE Gironí

CL 95630 CUEVA CRUZ, DANIEL ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 81159 CURTO GARCIA, OSCAR ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 74742 FERNANDEZ MORENO, JOEL ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 83462 FERNANDO JUNYENT, LLUC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 85640 GALDON CORTES, ALEIX ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 78574 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 89892 MARANGUES MONTES, XAVIER ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 82339 SALVADOR GOMEZ, MARC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 78780 SERRA TURBAU, MARC ESP 7 GEiE Gironí

CL 89906 SESAR BORAK, ADAM ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 70301 SHARMA , NIL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 68821 SILVER MARIN, THOMAS ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 29796 SUMELL GARCIA, AKETZA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 79607 URIOS MACHIN, JAN ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 95675 VENTURA CORTIJO, ANIOL ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 72392 BOURY CEBRIAN, OMAR ESP 5 CA Gavà

CT 29587 ESCORIHUELA ROCA, ANIOL ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 77498 PAGES VIVES, BERNAT ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 29698 PAGES VIVES, ELOI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 90982 PEREIRA CO, DANIEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 72506 SERRA TURBAU, PAU ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CL 74627 CENTELLES FRADERA, PERE ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 90785 COSTA GIL, ANIOL ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CT 29587 ESCORIHUELA ROCA, ANIOL ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 90200 GARCIA MAZO, HUGO ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 73609 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONI ESP 5 Ripollet UA

CL 77508 RIVERA BORRALO, BRUNO ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 87471 SANZ RAMIREZ, MARC ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

80m tanques (0,84) MASC. AL_SUB14M

100m tanques (0,91) MASC. AL_SUB16M

Alçada MASC. AL_SUB16M



CL 78425 ALDA SANCHEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 CA Cambrils

CL 73589 ARQUEROS ANTON, JOEL ESP 4 Ripollet UA

CL 72392 BOURY CEBRIAN, OMAR ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 74627 CENTELLES FRADERA, PERE ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 81995 CORPAS REINA, ABEL ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CL 90785 COSTA GIL, ANIOL ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CT 29587 ESCORIHUELA ROCA, ANIOL ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 90200 GARCIA MAZO, HUGO ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 94631 GARICANO VIÑALS, ABEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 73243 GONZALO HABA, ALEX ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 72484 JULIA MUJAL, ROGER ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CL 72485 LLORENTE MORAGREGA, DIDAC ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CL 93409 NICOLAS GARCIA, FRANCESC ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 77498 PAGES VIVES, BERNAT ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 29698 PAGES VIVES, ELOI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 90982 PEREIRA CO, DANIEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 86674 PEREZ POUS, MARCEL ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CL 77508 RIVERA BORRALO, BRUNO ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 87471 SANZ RAMIREZ, MARC ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 27226 TIENDA BASANTA, TOMAS AWATE ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 72205 VILA I SANCHEZ, ORIOL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 89032 AYET GARCIA, ORIOL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 91193 BOIX PONS, MARC ESP 11 CA Vic

CL 95653 CALVEZ , HUGO ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 93118 COLCHON LOPEZ, DAVID ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 91012 DAAFI HABBOUB, ADAM ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 93150 ESTEBAN ROS, BIEL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 83790 FERNANDEZ SERRANO, POL ESP 11 Avinent Manresa

CL 89031 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERNAT ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 93361 GARCIA DIAZ, DANIEL ESP 11 UGE Badalona

CL 89033 GARCIA GIL, RAUL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 93525 GOMEZ SUNYER, GUILLEM ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 79968 HOMS SELGA, MARTI ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 93258 LOPEZ CAMPILLO, JULEN ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 89041 MORENO CABEZA, ALEX ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 95479 PLANS MARTINEZ, PAU ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 92793 POU HERNANDEZ, PERE ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 90211 RUEDA CLAROS, ADRIAN ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 85441 RUIZ DELSOL, DAVID ESP 11 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 93128 RUIZ GARCIA, ARNAU ESP 11 UA Rubí

CL 88631 SANTANERA MORCILLO, SERGI ESP 10 CA Vic

CL 93123 SERRANO LOSCOS, MAURO ESP 11 UA Rubí

CL 91890 TEBAR GUERRERO, VICENTE ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 93122 VALDIVIESO GALLEGO, ARAN ESP 10 UA Rubí

Llargada MASC. AL_SUB16M

Llargada MASC. AL_SUB10M



CL 86221 ALCALA CORRAL, BIEL ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 82150 ANTON ZAMORA, ARNAU ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 90445 BORRELLA CALLEJAS, XAVI ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 95654 CALVEZ , JULIAN ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 92106 DEIROS FERNANDEZ, IAGO ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 80208 GARCIA GRACIA, ORIOL ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89038 LORENTE MARTIN, JOAN ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 86537 MOLINA ESPINA, IVAN ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 84570 NOGUERA FUSTE, ELOY ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 87221 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 84059 PALOU BESORA, MAGI ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 91361 PUJOL ESCOLA, ABEL ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 89045 ROSELLO RUIZ, POL ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 94248 SANTIAGO GALVAN, DAVID ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 86745 TOMAS TAPIES, JAN ESP 9 AA Xafatolls

CL 93383 VALLS MOLINA, ARNAU ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 93384 VALLS MOLINA, MARTI ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 94987 VILA ZAPATER, DIDAC ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 81453 ADAMUZ VIVARACHO, JON ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 95348 AGREDANO GILA, VICTOR ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 70200 ARDEVOL CANALS, MARTI ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 89228 BOSSEN YGLESIAS, VICTOR ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 72393 BOURY CEBRIAN, ISMAEL ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 68939 CALLEJAS JIMENEZ, SAUL ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 90612 CICUJANO MUEDRA, ELOI ESP 7 GEiE Gironí

CL 95630 CUEVA CRUZ, DANIEL ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 81159 CURTO GARCIA, OSCAR ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 90770 DURAN GARCIA, MANEL ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 75937 FABREGA GALAN, ALEX-ALEMAYEHU ESP 6 Ripollet UA

CL 83462 FERNANDO JUNYENT, LLUC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76304 FIGUERAS ESTEVEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 90782 GALLARDO GARCIA, JAN ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 78574 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 76260 GONZALEZ ABRIL, MARIO ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 79050 LINARES SORRIBAS, JOEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 77091 MALET ARMENGOL, ROC ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 90000 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 93848 NOGALES MAYORDOMO, MARCEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 86248 PEREZ SERRANO, NIL ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 88339 PRIETO BOCANEGRA, BIEL ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 85780 RECOLONS LIEBANA, ERIC ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 94938 SAGRERA PUJOL, FERRAN ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 82339 SALVADOR GOMEZ, MARC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

Pes (3kg) MASC. AL_SUB14M

Pilota (400g) MASC. AL_SUB12M



CL 78780 SERRA TURBAU, MARC ESP 7 GEiE Gironí

CL 70301 SHARMA , NIL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 68821 SILVER MARIN, THOMAS ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 79607 URIOS MACHIN, JAN ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 95756 VILLARAN ALCAIDE, DAVID ESP 7 Cornellà At.



CL 86221 ALCALA CORRAL, BIEL ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 81469 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 80876 FLORES LOPEZ-PASCA, BRU ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 80208 GARCIA GRACIA, ORIOL ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 87263 GRAÑO ANDRES, CARLES ESP 8 AA Xafatolls

CL 89038 LORENTE MARTIN, JOAN ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84570 NOGUERA FUSTE, ELOY ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 84059 PALOU BESORA, MAGI ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 91361 PUJOL ESCOLA, ABEL ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 89045 ROSELLO RUIZ, POL ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 94248 SANTIAGO GALVAN, DAVID ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 89032 AYET GARCIA, ORIOL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 95766 CABERO PRIETO, OSCAR ESP 10 GEiE Gironí

CL 95767 CABERO PRIETO, RAUL ESP 10 GEiE Gironí

CL 95653 CALVEZ , HUGO ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 93150 ESTEBAN ROS, BIEL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 89031 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERNAT ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 89033 GARCIA GIL, RAUL ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 95769 GARZON PEINADO, MARC ESP 11 GEiE Gironí

CL 93525 GOMEZ SUNYER, GUILLEM ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 93258 LOPEZ CAMPILLO, JULEN ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 89041 MORENO CABEZA, ALEX ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 83129 ORTEGA CASTRO, IKER ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 95479 PLANS MARTINEZ, PAU ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 92793 POU HERNANDEZ, PERE ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 88631 SANTANERA MORCILLO, SERGI ESP 10 CA Vic

CL 91890 TEBAR GUERRERO, VICENTE ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92627 FERNANDEZ GALIÑANES, URIEN ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 79050 LINARES SORRIBAS, JOEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 77094 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CT 29009 MARTINEZ MORATO, IVAN ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 87940 MASSANEDA SERRA, ORIOL ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CT 29790 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 74744 PARRA QUISPE, JOSEP ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CT 28354 LISTE HURTADO, RUBEN ESP 4 CA Viladecans

CT 29007 SERRAT ALEMANY, LLUC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

3.000m Marxa MASC. en pista_SUB14M

5.000m Marxa MASC. en pista_SUB16M

2.000m Marxa MASC. en pista_SUB12M

1.000m Marxa MASC. en pista_SUB10M



CL 80103 AVILA SITJA, AINA ESP 7 CN Banyoles

CL 69515 BADIA RIBALTA, ARAN ESP 7 AA Xafatolls

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 79289 CEPEDA TEBAR, PAULA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 88090 CERDEIRA GARRIDO, LUCIA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 88094 DIA ALBARRAL, EMMA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISEL·LA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 89034 GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 95407 GRIMALDI OLIVELLA, GEMMA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 86752 GUILLEN CHARLES, CARLA ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CL 87041 HERNANDEZ BOVET, JENAY ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 68952 JURADO MONTIEL, ROSER ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 88109 MEDINA CASTRO, CARLA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 73103 MELERO GONZALEZ, REBECA ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 73102 MELERO GONZALEZ, RUT ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 77688 MITJANS MUÑOZ, MARTA ESP 6 Penya APA Anem-hi

CL 75254 MORENO CABEZA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 74319 OLALLA GALLEGO, VALERIA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 93935 PADROS SANCHEZ, ASHA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 93162 PEREZ ALVAREZ, SOFIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 68814 RUIZ DELSOL, LARA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 82026 SELLABONA CULLELL, MARTINA ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 76349 TOMEO IZQUIERDO, ICIAR ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 93164 VAL ROIG, ESTEL ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 77729 VALLBONA RAMOS, QUERALT ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 86253 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 87195 ABELLAN LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 5 UA Barberà

CT 28960 BISBAL BELENGUER, CARLA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 89277 CEREZO VALIENTE, IRIS ESP 5 UA Barberà

CT 25929 HERNANDEZ VALOR, PAULA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CL 94524 LOPEZ-PINTO BAUZA, AINA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 73829 MARTINEZ VALCARCEL, LAURA ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 86878 PALMA GENIAO, AVRIL ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 78324 PASTRANA YAGUE, MERITXELL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 28631 REYES OYONO, LISSETH ESP 5 CA Canovelles

1.000m FEM. AL _SUB16F

1.000m FEM. AL _SUB14F



CL 80103 AVILA SITJA, AINA ESP 7 CN Banyoles

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 78829 CAVILLI , FIONA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 77076 COMAS MARIN, QUERALT ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 83312 GARCIA ALONSO, XENIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 89034 GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 91527 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, LEYRE ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 95407 GRIMALDI OLIVELLA, GEMMA ESP 7 CA Vic

CT 29779 GUARCH MARTIN, MARINA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 89035 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 89991 JORDAN SERRANO, NOA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 87089 LADRON CARCELES, DIANA ESP 6 CA Cambrils

CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 68953 MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 79197 NOLLA LORAN, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 91456 PALACIOS RAMOS, GOYA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 81184 PASCUAL MORCILLO, LAIA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 93162 PEREZ ALVAREZ, SOFIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 84179 PLANS IBAÑEZ, ELSA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 70173 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 82026 SELLABONA CULLELL, MARTINA ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 91679 SIERRA ALISEDA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 92891 TEJADA SERVANDO, ASTRID ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 76349 TOMEO IZQUIERDO, ICIAR ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 93164 VAL ROIG, ESTEL ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 74299 CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 84405 HERNANDEZ PLA, LAIA ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 93111 MOLINA IBARRA, VANESSA ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CT 29666 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, NEUS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 94444 POURFARAH SOTO, ABRIL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 72194 SANCHEZ PELLISE, SILVIA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 82308 SANZ RUIZ, ARIADNA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 72502 SAYER TURBAU, EMMA ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CT 28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 91529 ARIAS PEREZ, ASTRID ESP 5 CA Cambrils

CL 93990 CABALLERO RECAREY, SOFIA ESP 4 CA Cambrils

CL 82963 ESCAMILLA GONZALEZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 84405 HERNANDEZ PLA, LAIA ESP 5 CA Gavà

CT 28607 NIUBO NABAU, PAULA ESP 5 AA Xafatolls

CL 90716 PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA ESP 5 CA Sant Boi

CL 75538 PITARCH SANCHEZ, MERITXELL ESP 4 CA Mollet

CT 28774 SALAS MOLINA, ALICIA ESP 5 CA Baix Montseny

Alçada FEM. AL_SUB16F

80m tanques (0,762) _SUB14F

100m tanques (0,762) FEM. AL_SUB16F



CL 87195 ABELLAN LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 93628 AGUSTIN VERBO, JUDIT ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 93990 CABALLERO RECAREY, SOFIA ESP 4 CA Cambrils

CL 91611 CASTAÑO FALZONI, LARA ESP 4 UE Sants

CL 74299 CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 73082 GRACIA BOCANEGRA, IRIS ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 73664 LUENGO ARANDA, CLAUDIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 73829 MARTINEZ VALCARCEL, LAURA ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 93111 MOLINA IBARRA, VANESSA ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 74119 NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CT 28607 NIUBO NABAU, PAULA ESP 5 AA Xafatolls

CT 29666 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, NEUS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 86878 PALMA GENIAO, AVRIL ESP 5 UA Barberà

CT 28632 PASCUAL LOPEZ, AINA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 90716 PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA ESP 5 CA Sant Boi

CL 94444 POURFARAH SOTO, ABRIL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 72194 SANCHEZ PELLISE, SILVIA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 82308 SANZ RUIZ, ARIADNA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 72502 SAYER TURBAU, EMMA ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CT 28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 78192 ANDRES VILA, GISELA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 90450 ANTON PATERNA, NOA ESP 10 CA Cambrils

CL 92765 BORRAJO SABAL, DANIELA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 89979 CAPARROS ZURITA, GAL-LA ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 92770 CARRES CRUZ, AMALIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 91886 CEPEDA TEBAR, ALBA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92772 CERVANTES GARCIA, LAIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 93138 CHIA LUNA, ANA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 93524 DURAN IRANZO, CAMILA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 91887 GARCIA ARRIBAS, EMMA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 94188 GARCIA CHAPARRO, MARIA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 90465 GUIJARRO ROM, ALBA ESP 10 CA Cambrils

CL 89036 LANCHARRO FORTES, NATALIA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 90204 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, NOA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 94726 MARTINEZ POZO, MARTINA ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 89043 RAMOS PRATS, GISELA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 87944 ROMERO ALSINA, JANA ESP 10 Avinent Manresa

CL 92798 ROMERO ARTIGAS, ESTHER ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 93523 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 95175 SANCHEZ ABAD, DANIELA ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 87872 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, QUERALT ESP 11 CA Vic

CL 93057 SOUTO ROCHA, SARA ESP 10 CD Palafolls

CL 91891 TEBAR GUERRERO, LIDIA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 93136 VALERA HUACHACA, NOELIA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 92811 VIVES RASO, NAIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

Llargada FEM. AL_SUB16F

Llargada FEM. AL_SUB10F



CL 80253 ALONSO RUANO, JULIA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 89978 ANTON ZAMORA, LAURA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 90768 BA MORETA, ESTEFANY ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 88094 DIA ALBARRAL, EMMA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISEL·LA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 83312 GARCIA ALONSO, XENIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 86699 GAVALDA EGEA, JULIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 91949 GOMEZ VALLADOLID, ANNE ESP 6 CA Gavà

CT 29779 GUARCH MARTIN, MARINA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 89035 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 89991 JORDAN SERRANO, NOA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 87089 LADRON CARCELES, DIANA ESP 6 CA Cambrils

CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 68953 MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 91456 PALACIOS RAMOS, GOYA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 81184 PASCUAL MORCILLO, LAIA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 84179 PLANS IBAÑEZ, ELSA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 74746 PLAZA TORREGUITART, MARA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 73847 RAMON MALDONADO, MIREIA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 70173 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 68814 RUIZ DELSOL, LARA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 91679 SIERRA ALISEDA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 92891 TEJADA SERVANDO, ASTRID ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 78599 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, GEMMA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 86253 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CT 29864 CHRIAA BOUKHALI, DOA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CT 29865 DEL CORRAL CALLEJO, SOFIA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CT 27930 ESCOLANO GARCIA, IRENE ESP 4 U Colomenca At.

CT 29866 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, EULALIA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 82780 MARTI SAEZ, CAROLINA ESP 5 CA Mollet

CT 28680 RAMIREZ FLORES, JANA ESP 4 FACVAC Valls

CL 73292 RUIZ HERNANDEZ, ALBA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CT 28794 SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, LAURA ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 73686 SERRANO LOSCOS, LAURA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 73689 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, LUCIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

Pes (2kg) FEM AL_SUB14F

Martillo (3kg) FEM._SUB16F



CL 87338 BLUM ERCORECA, IRATI ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 94049 BOYER MARGALEF, NURIA ESP 8 INDEPENDIENTE

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 92889 COLOME TORRENT , ANNA ESP 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 93159 FERNANDO JUNYENT, JOANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89030 FERNANDO JUNYENT, MARTINA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 85525 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, NURIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 78860 FONT NOUGUET, JANA ESP 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 86533 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 79308 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 81484 GUTIERREZ SABATE, ABRIL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 90202 JIMENEZ MORENO, MAR ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 93158 LEZCANO RUEDA, ALMUDENA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 90205 MARTIN GUERRERO, ERIN ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 92794 PUGI FRANCH, GIADA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 84062 QUILES DIAZ, MARINA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84194 RAFOLS CHECA, TIBLET ESP 8 CEF Fem Força

CL 94416 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 8 CN Reus Ploms

CL 86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 83063 SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 87337 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, NURIA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 86546 SEGOVIA VELASCO, ABRIL ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 94249 SOCORO BONET, JANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

Pilota (400g) FEM._SUB12F



CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 80257 AUBIA GARCIA, NAIA ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 87340 BOIX PONS, NORA ESP 6 CA Vic

CL 88658 BOTELLO PAPELL, PAULA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 86347 CERDAN PALACIOS, PAULA ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 85529 JIMENEZ NICOLAU, MARTA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 93110 PECHARROMAN RAMOS, BLANCA ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 92166 PUENTEDURA CABANILLAS, CARLOTA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 73847 RAMON MALDONADO, MIREIA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 80802 SANCHEZ PLA, CLAUDIA ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CL 72726 GOMEZ PEIDRO, ONA ESP 5 JA Sabadell

CT 29008 MARTIN CARMONA, ONA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CT 28917 PEREZ BETORET, JULIA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73688 TEJERO ORTEGA, LUCIA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 78198 BELLIDO MACIAN, SARA ESP 9 CA Mollet

CL 87001 ESSARYATI , AMAL ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 93159 FERNANDO JUNYENT, JOANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89030 FERNANDO JUNYENT, MARTINA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 85525 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, NURIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 78860 FONT NOUGUET, JANA ESP 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 79308 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 81484 GUTIERREZ SABATE, ABRIL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 90202 JIMENEZ MORENO, MAR ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 93158 LEZCANO RUEDA, ALMUDENA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 92794 PUGI FRANCH, GIADA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 84062 QUILES DIAZ, MARINA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84575 RODRIGUEZ FORTUNY, GINA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 83063 SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 87337 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, NURIA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 94249 SOCORO BONET, JANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 82445 TEJERO ORTEGA, MARIA ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 82795 VALLBONA RAMOS, ABRIL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

3.000m Marxa FEM. en pista_SUB14F

3.000m Marxa FEM. en pista_SUB16F

2.000m Marxa FEM. en pista_SUB12F



CL 78192 ANDRES VILA, GISELA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 90607 BERMEJO SANCHEZ, MARIONA ESP 11 GEiE Gironí

CL 92765 BORRAJO SABAL, DANIELA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 90902 BRAVO RUBIO, ALEXIA ESP 10 CD Palafolls

CL 92770 CARRES CRUZ, AMALIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 91886 CEPEDA TEBAR, ALBA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92772 CERVANTES GARCIA, LAIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 93524 DURAN IRANZO, CAMILA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 94188 GARCIA CHAPARRO, MARIA ESP 11 CA Mollet

CL 93139 GARCIA MAZO, EMMA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 89036 LANCHARRO FORTES, NATALIA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 80561 PAEZ MORENO, MAR ESP 10 CD Palafolls

CL 88688 PERALTA BUJ, JANA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 89043 RAMOS PRATS, GISELA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 92798 ROMERO ARTIGAS, ESTHER ESP 11 AA Catalunya

CL 93523 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 91114 SANCHEZ CAMPIN, LUCIA ESP 10 Ripollet UA

CL 87872 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, QUERALT ESP 11 CA Vic

CL 93057 SOUTO ROCHA, SARA ESP 10 CD Palafolls

CL 91891 TEBAR GUERRERO, LIDIA ESP 11 Cornellà At.

CL 92811 VIVES RASO, NAIA ESP 11 AA Catalunya

1.000m Marxa FEM. en pista_SUB10F


